Joy.bike Cup 2023 - ZdéfFina
2023-10-21 Police nad Metuji

Holky 6-7 let
start ~ 15:20:30 | 2016 - 2017 | registered: 7

category
holky 611
holky 620
holky 602
holky 616
holky 605
holky 625
holky 609
SPORTCH3aLLENnGe

# name

FICKOVA LIBUSE
JANKOVA AURORA
JURANEK BELLA
KINCLOVA ELEN
NOVOTNA VALERIE
SMOLOVA ALENA
TRESNAKOVA VIKTORIE

state

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

team

LOKO TRUTNOV

WIKOV TOTR CYCLING TEAM
WIKOV TOTR CYCLING TEAM
SPARTAK VRCHLABI

WIKOV TOTR CYCLING TEAM
WIKOV TOTR CYCLING TEAM
WIKOV TOTR CYCLING TEAM

start list

year
2017
2017
2016
2016
2016
2016
2017
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